
Ke Kula Kamali’i Pu’uwai La’a
Important Dates

2021 - 22

Monday, August 2 First Day of School
Monday, August 2 - 13 Special Schedule (groups 1 and 2)
Saturday, August 7 ELC Open House 8-11am
Tuesday, August 10 Back to School Night 5:30pm
Thursday, August 19 Mass of the Holy Spirit - NO SCHOOL
Friday, August 20 Statehood Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, September 3 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Monday, September 6 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Friday, September 10 Family Fun Night 5:30pm

Friday, October 1 ELC Move-A-Thon
Friday, October 1 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Monday, October 11 - 15 Fall Break
Monday, October 18 Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, October 19 Student’s Return
Tuesday, October 19 Picture Day
Friday, October 22 Trunk-or-Treat Dance and Dance

Friday, November 5 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day - NO SCHOOL
Friday, November 19 Turkey Dinner and Movie Drive-In
Monday, November 22 Picture Retakes
Wednesday, November 24 Thanksgiving Break 10:30am dismissal
Thursday, November 25 - 26 Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 3 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Thursday, December 16 Christmas Program 6:00pm
Friday, December 17 - 31 Christmas Break

Monday, January 3 Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, January 4 Student’s Return

*subject to change
Updated June 1, 2021



Ke Kula Kamali’i Pu’uwai La’a
Important Dates

2021 - 22
Friday, January 7 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Monday, January 10 Priority Registration OPEN for Returning

SHS Students and Financial Aid
Monday, January 17 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO

SCHOOL
Monday, January 31 Registration OPEN for New Students

Sunday, January 30 - Feb 5 Catholic Schools Week
Friday, February 4 ACCE Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL
Friday, February 11 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Monday, February 21 President’s Day - NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, March 2 Last Day to Apply for Financial Aid
Friday, March 4 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Monday, March 14 - 18 Spring Break
Monday, March 21 Teacher Work Day - NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, March 22 Student’s Return
Friday, March 25 Prince Kuhio Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, April 1 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Thursday, April 14 Holy Thursday 10:30am dismissal
Friday, April 15 Good Friday - NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 18 Easter Monday - NO SCHOOL
Friday, April 22 Ho’ike Luau - NO SCHOOL
Saturday, April 23 Ho’ike Luau

Friday, May 6 ELC Staff Meeting 1:30pm dismissal
Wednesday, May 25 ELC Last Day 11:00am dismissal
Thursday, May 26 Tentative - ELC Beach Day***
Friday, May 27 ELC Jr. K Graduation

*subject to change
Updated June 1, 2021


